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H3DG1WE2

DIELE

KÜCHE / ESSEN / WOHNEN

DUSCHE / WC

ABSTELLRAUM

SCHLAFEN

TERRASSE (4.8 m²)

2-Zimmer-Wohnung 55.6 m² WFL*

Liliengasse 19

1.Dachgeschoss

Wohnung 2

6.5 m²

25.9 m²

4.6 m²

1.5 m²

14.7 m²

2.4 m²

*)  Baubedingt kann es noch zu geringfügigen Änderungen kommen
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